WODELUWANYANQUZRE
KEEERES

M
N
»

e




TR E R R
Wodelu Wanvan Quzhae

Hiom F

HFR LB EEM MK
T R4 B2 E)
DL T 5k B 2 B R B
FH80,0007F 4. 78T X 10021 /9 EP3E 11/,
198596 H1RE 1985%E6H 1R
¥, 1—4,300

HiLGE, ST AL B, AOCk
HWE, THE

5455410168 - 956  JEH ;0,707

T o




ARAGHEHEIRT, HEFHX,

HBKEEE, REFOFRBNET. &
L LA AR R, B, K
MNALS & Z&WERT, Htedieg £t
Ty fe, HELHNAZE, AEME, &
BEEEASEP L, FHREYE, B
BHH, BORELE, TLRAED &0 ¥
#, MARAACHREFHHARE, AT
A bR K Aedf k.

KAHE—AELSESLEFOA, B
RTEASES BN FERETHICLEAR
i, FPARESZEGN, LRV E
RERFCES, BR——il+H. AL
RE—% R, AR AL FFKGH
HWFXi5E, bkt T AAHFRELAR
B R RRERFHRAPREE
EHF gl b, e vAHTH E o 4
RS A A RIS ES AR L RRAERN




- D
FBANFENLAfRE, RRik A % H)
B, mEA AN A LR RBREAIRE, Y
EEAMAE, A RRLM LY, HT K
Wb, RE-SRE, RAETEEREH,
$RANEAZAR, AR P o B ) 5,
te ey e d, R, E£daT, RETEL
B s Zoeai, £ BR8RFHK & L iE
whe e 4eiE, XAFRLA—AKES
wrE, REFTRRESES, Fhe—HK—
Wosr i, HAIKEEHYRBOTHTY, F-
AR M TR, RAYHRSE, &
Fohsd, —IRko g A A i,
P amEAEYL, FHAAMTLEE
# B, MAFRSEFHRAT,
BEH, TREEFFoF, E2ildt
AL d i, AR AKFRFALEAL, KA
el R A—H, A FRARES LK IR,
EiEdAEHHNA, FEFTFHTGERR,
HHHMwEFRE, FTRER FRE R
o MR R, eRARRE, Hie—F
WoLme LR — K A, WS R,
B, T FRBEFEF, RERGHH
HEAEE, SACT A, LELRREAR
#, rRhipke, HAFHERE, ARFELH,
i kA, ANHRDBEMREE, SO
Kt aHARRTLENA, LREA R




. 8.

FEwmARE, KAOF, EHART XA
W, Rret, dehibsE, KAEN,

@A, #, AT R, #A, HRAY
A, AOREEEERY S, LEEIMET
THAGED, RLRROGRTESE, HIFL
W TRt RE, A, R EL, %
%, BAH—4 “HKHFFRALE GRE,
g, BE-FF AL LEAABRYERSE
A, AR R X 6 R s, e R
LAEESHARE, —PHk EREM, x
AHEOMILEN, CHFREFEE, BETHE
A, fRFER, BRPAF—FHALLY
R, i HeE, MAKALEFMEE, MR
MEE, KeMESeid, ME, TaikA
A B,

HHARARKBRAFS S, KA T
MBK K — KR, AEERIERER
R IEBR LY, FEAE, FEHPEREY
%, HAAhesRTBRL, KRG LS,
X ARk, RBLIGRTHNG, 22,
Wi R E AR, MR KLAHIE £ & 8
B, A ERATHEA Y 2 &, B, £
M, WA LA, TReBESE
BT Y, FadE, LESY, —2IL
ELTEAWET, 2L ET T ER
£, —ENL EEBZFEN, - BN




4.

HMBEGFHEN , TABKFE, A48
Yk, RAAKACSEGHE, EEERE
AAEFEHRERE B A9, HEASRA
#HEH, AkBBOEELE, BMIERT
B AER R,

M, HERRT, XEKLFEFAES
—k . WA E G S ER KA R RS
B, RARFAfFHES AR, SEbRER
AERANE, RRISENBRITLE, 5%
FOFER-H, I L%, LEKNE
AEGFE, FHALELARLKHT, F43%
fedy ZHeat R, Heho &,

EAEHBE, AFEaeH, BT
THEEABATERT. B, LAmink
By, AL LERAP, MW,
&4 BE, ik,




8

F

1. ¥BX AFiAtsk

ROBERKHNEFHBE

AL B R KT
RE TR KI5
B, JCEBANR
i, PR — AR
e RIETI

B e
W& L, SPREEMLEER
R
%
it
BEE, St lERIRNLEA
#
I K B2
i




35
37
39
41
13
45
47
48
50
52
54
56

58
61

65

ER, BIPEMITTHE
HE, AR AR
RELESE T HREGE
BT S B B IR

Ba, RuEHE

A, Rk

%, WEFEEHTLE

HEFERERARMNE S

i

BE—ATE

o, XEATFHER

ﬁ -

R R

FeHE, EMEMHR

i F kAR

T i P AU Fy B L

i, B —HbH

— B A I R
—— T

FimE

e, iR

Wi, BoRERNNE
B TR SR 2R




67
68
70
72
4
76
78
80
82
84
85
87
89
g1
g3

g9

101
103
105
1l
113

HE, BRE Rz
B3, ¥ BRI
2

# &

HigE

s Lidioh g
A, AT AR
W, BT

MEAT BB
Wi, RIEERE
FH, KT LR 5
RITFEE G L
W, SRk

%, HRMNELR
iR, BAIMaEEZ
EEHER )

——em {3 W AR 6 4

REFEERIZHIH

B, EFGFE
RGBT — &Rk
RE—-HEFR
PRI A

B, AT 7 e 0T A
"2




116 X ENE
116 HFEHEHE
119 SEHRIBEEK

—t—LAFR
AR, REXRFR
123 AEBREN, BEXHRIFE
127 BRSR S JLE SR
128 HABKEES
131 L E
133 JNAR LS

135 & id




Wb ZA K i e

— R R RS A T S
R 2 15 R B L R TR 1 v







BRI —EEERANZETF

L i ) R B A R
PRk
RATACDHMR

e R L P AR TE Y
RS E R A
iy

T F by K A

TR ERE RN

HEMR #h 1105 B 18 1

W, TEEERHERSD

AT LIL— WA L8

WHHIRE
TR, HiRpBE
ETHTHIERRE
EAEHEAL
EXEHEEDHHR




- 4 -

H7 i AT T DU a0 9
M, AR
RSN ZEIE R 2T

EE, AEFEEEREA

WA A TR 1R )
BT T — BN A8 e

19834E b v




HRAE WE) K EG

REZT Ry KL,

R R RARER .
R 7E R,

i T Bl — 50 N AR,
TR KE,

LR A,
BENET ARG EERE
ZEIT LN T g 3,
R, BRI,

— TS T X Epginag

155 A Pl R




R, KEBAHTE

2y, KERANE,

1B SN R RS R R
BT, WAooz ERRE,
st A BLIR BT Tk,

L FEE T RVRGDE,
W, ZAEZ. RUHKA,
R T — B M,
W OES,

BAMAT R R AR,

W S TR B,
ZMBLT UL R AN S,
HLANE KA R,

FRREDB,
R e [ e A
B BEFSAEERGEE,




AT RS R R,

FoRY Lo A 42
HIT—-THERH.

R O PR A R P 3,

BT IE B AER A 1F AT SR,

B 5 Ay N R

T I S S

AT B — R Bl by 4,
£ BUX B i,

H SRR 45T &R

158049 48 1111 30




